POWER
ATA Series
8 Watts
Total Power: 8 W
Input Voltage: 12, 24 or 48 V
# of Outputs:  Single and Dual
SPECIAL FEATURES
 � Ultra compact DIP package

• Pin pitch tolerance: ±0.25 (±0.01)
• Pin dimension tolerance: ±0.1 (±0.004)
Ordering Information
Part Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency Power
ATA02F18-L 9-36 Vdc 3.3 V 2000 mA 78% 6.6 W
ATA02A18-L 9-36 Vdc 5 V 1600 mA 82% 8 W
ATA02B18-L 9-36 Vdc 12 V 665 mA 85% 8 W
ATA02C18-L 9-36 Vdc 15 V 535 mA 85% 8 W
ATA02H18-L 9-36 Vdc 24 V 335 mA 86% 8 W
ATA02BB18-L 9-36 Vdc ±12 V 335 mA 85% 8 W
ATA02CC18-L 9-36 Vdc ±15 V 265 mA 86% 8 W
ATA02F36-L 18-75 Vdc 3.3 V 2000 mA 78% 6.6 W
ATA02A36-L 18-75 Vdc 5 V 1600 mA 81% 8 W
ATA02B36-L 18-75 Vdc 12 V 665 mA 85% 8 W
ATA02C36-L 18-75 Vdc 15 V 535 mA 85% 8 W
ATA02H36-L 18-75 Vdc 24 V 335 mA 86% 8 W
ATA02BB36-L 18-75 Vdc ± 12 V 335 mA 86% 8 W
ATA02CC36-L 18-75 Vdc ± 15 V 265 mA 86% 8 W
10
.1
6
[0